



Call us: +44 (0)203 479 5505

FA login area (https://portal.stmgroup.online/adviser-area)

Client login area (https://portal.stmgroup.online/client-area)

Register (https://portal.stmgroup.online/adviser-registration)

🏠 (/) Produc

Products (/products/)

About us (/about-us/)

Downloads (/downloads/)

Contact us (/contact-us/)

Media (/media/)

(https://www.linkedin.com/company/london-&-colonial)

(https://twitter.com/London_Colonial)

STM International Pension Plan

The STM International Pension Plan is a UK based Self Invested Personal Pension (SIPP) that provides flexible benefits for overseas advisers and their clients.

Advisers can benefit from the excellent support of the well established UK provider London & Colonial who are part of the STM Group, a leading international retirement solutions provider.

Key features and benefits of the STM International Pension Plan are:



- The STM International Pension Plan is registered with HM Revenue and Customs in the UK and offers the full range of tax reliefs available to such schemes.
- **Flexible SIPP fees** advisers can offer clients the choice between a Fixed rate annual fee or a Variable Component fee approach where they pay for the features they want as and when they need them.
- Quality service and technical support London & Colonial are dedicated to delivering excellent service to their advisers and offer unrivalled access to technical support across the Group.
- **SIPP flexibility** wide range of features and investments with no need to move product to change investment choice.
- Adviser charging no invoices are required as adviser fees are paid directly as agreed by the client.
- **Free transfers** advisers can take advantage of other retirement products within the STM Group of companies who have access to multiple jurisdictions to meet your client's changing needs without the disadvantage of additional transfer out/set-up fees.
- **Flexible retirement options** your clients have access to the full range of UK Pension Freedoms with no restrictions (subject to normal HMRC limits).

For more information concerning the STM International Pension Plan, click here (/products/sipp-lcs/archive-legacy-products/stm-international-pension-plan/downloads/) to access the product downloads.

London & Colonial do not provide financial or investment advice. This service is for Financial Adviser use only. All applications should be made via a Financial Adviser.

- Products Overview (/products/)
- ➤ SIPP (LCS) (/products/sipplcs/)
 - Your Global SIPP (/products/sipp-lcs/yourglobal-sipp/)
 - Archive (Legacy Products) (/products/sipplcs/archive-legacyproducts/)
 - ProsperSIPP (/products/sipplcs/archive-legacyproducts/prospersipp/)
 - ➤ STM International Pension Plan (/products/sipplcs/archive-legacyproducts/stminternational-pensionplan/)
 - Downloads (/products/sipplcs/archive-legacyproducts/stminternational-pensionplan/downloads/)
 - Simple Investment SIPP (/products/sipplcs/archive-legacyproducts/simpleinvestment-sipp/)
 - Open Pension (/products/sipplcs/archive-legacyproducts/open-pension/)

Why not give us a call?

To discover for yourself how our innovative range of pension wrappers can benefit both you and your clients, call us on:

0203 479 5505

View all contact details (/contact-us/)



PDF Downloads

Key Features (/media/1376/stminternational-pension-plankey-features.pdf)

Schedule of Fees (Fixed fees) (/media/1425/stmipp-schedule-of-fees-fixed-rate.pdf)

Schedule of Fees (Variable Component fees) (/media/1422/stmippschedule-of-feescomponent.pdf)

Permitted Investments (/media/1392/stminternational-pension-planpermitted-investmentslist.pdf)

View All PDF Downloads (/products/sipplcs/archive-legacyproducts/stminternational-pensionplan/downloads/)

Back to top

The content of this website does not constitute any form of advice or recommendation and should not be relied upon when making investment decisions.

Products (/products/)

Your Global SIPP (/products/sipplcs/your-global-sipp/)

Downloads (/downloads/)

SIPP Downloads (/downloads/sippdownloads/) Annuity Downloads (/downloads/annuitydownloads/)

About us (/about-

Privacy Notice (/legal/privacy-notice/) Website Terms and Conditions (/legal/website-termsand-conditions/)

Legal (/legal/)

© Copyright 2024 London & Colonial. London & Colonial Holdings Limited, London & Colonial Services Limited, London & Colonial Central Services Limited are registered in England and Wales. Registered numbers 4093489, 2966313, 7966194 respectively. Registered office: 1st Floor, Lakeside House, Shirwell Crescent, Furzton Lake, Milton Keynes MK4 1GA. London & Colonial Services Limited is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (FRN 463876). London & Colonial Assurance PCC Plc and London & Colonial (Trustee Services) Limited are registered in Gibraltar. Registered numbers 80650 and 102550 respectively. Registered office: 3rd Floor, 55 Line Wall Road, Gibraltar GX11 1AA. London & Colonial Assurance PCC Plc and London & Colonial (Trustee Services) Limited are regulated by the Gibraltar Financial Services Commission. Permission numbers 5191 and 13337 respectively.